

## BILL OF QUANTITIES

Contract No: SM-NA-2019~20/N-35/14  
Location : KM 218~235 on KKH (N-35)  
Engineer Estimate (Cost) Rs. 4,702,062.00



Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	401.67	362.02	145,412.57
107d	Granular Backfill	CM	306.225	1,974.76	604,720.88
401b	Concrete Class B	CM	173.862	8,615.51	1,497,909.80
411b	Stone Masonry Random with Mortar	CM	492.324	4,984.56	2,454,018.52
<b>Total: (Rs.)</b>					<b>4,702,062.00</b>

% Above / Below \_\_\_\_\_ Rs. \_\_\_\_\_

Total Bid Cost Rs. \_\_\_\_\_

Rupees in word \_\_\_\_\_

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: \_\_\_\_\_

**Secretary**

DD (Maint)  
NHA, Atd

**Member**

Dir (Coord) NZ  
Peshawar

**Member**

Dir/DD(M&I)  
NA's Region

**Member**

DD (Acct) NAs  
Abbottabad

**Chairman**

Dir (Maint) NA's  
NHA, Atd